
Stand: 14.03.2022 / 12:32:41

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin Springen 09./13.03.22 [202211001] 09.03.2022 - 11.03.2022

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Cellado 299Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)1. P 8.80

Akando 114Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 8.30

Oganero P340Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 8.00

Okawango 4341Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)4. P 7.90

Kamino Real428Felix Ewald (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 7.90

Cira 75138Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)6. P 7.70

Ferdi VA426Jack Tracy (TRSG Holstein e.V.)6. P 7.70

C'est La Princesse26Lisa Naujok (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)8. 7.50

Cashes Clay B79Romy Bischoff (RC Passin e.V.)8. 7.50

Django H219Loreen Schreiter (RC Passin e.V.)8. 7.50

Carlito 5567Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. 7.40

Miss Cha Cha H328Loreen Schreiter (RC Passin e.V.)11. 7.40

Antina 11415Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)11. 7.40

Cashon80Andreas Volbert (PS Granderheide e.V.)14. 7.30

Heppi Hickstead266Julian Sass (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)14. 7.30

Operas Philharmonie342Sandra Penndorf (PSC Heidekrug e. V.)14. 7.30

Corfield179Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)17. 7.20

Quilea 4355Astrid Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)17. 7.20

Camillo 23743Jennifer Klawunn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)19. 7.00

Kensington H293Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)19. 7.00

Vivagrandina PS402Robert Krieg (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)19. 7.00

Joulina281Katharina Scherbring (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)22. 6.50

Domirado429Diarmuid Howley (TRSG Holstein e.V.)22. 6.50

Karla Kolumna 10288Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)24. 6.00

Reffaello362Catharina Friederike Glöe (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)24. 6.00

Empsom237Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)26. 0.00

High Point 4271Jennifer Klawunn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)26. 0.00

Kanyon286Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)26. 0.00

Rockaya365Sandra Penndorf (PSC Heidekrug e. V.)26. 0.00

Milchschnitte 3416Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)26. 0.00

Copino VA430Diarmuid Howley (TRSG Holstein e.V.)26. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Cornato MW182Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)1. P 8.50

Chaccomeo111Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)2. P 8.10

Come to Blue PS161Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)2. P 8.10

Hi-Ten268Christian Lehmann (Reitclub Gulow e.V.)4. P 7.90

Kiara 138295Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)5. P 7.80

Quick Lady 21354Henrike Münchow (RFV Schwarzenbek u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.70

Castano D86Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)7. P 7.60

Contero 15171Andreas Volbert (PS Granderheide e.V.)7. P 7.60

Kaya 56290Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. P 7.60

MF Come Home325Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)7. P 7.60

Carlotta 382420Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)7. P 7.60

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Kamino Real428Felix Ewald (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)1. P 8.30

Corfield179Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)2. P 8.20

Celino 1897Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)3. P 8.10

Chauvet VA122Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (ZRFV Borken e.V.)3. P 8.10

Cantador 954Felix Ewald (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)5. P 8.00

Cantharga55Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)5. P 8.00

Calimero 75835Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)7. P 7.90

Click M149Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P 7.90

Celandra 395Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)9. 7.70

Cornets Lady 4184Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)9. 7.70

Hieronymo 3270Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)11. 7.60

Kensington H293Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)11. 7.60
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MF Come Home325Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)11. 7.60

Action-Grandi PS1Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)14. 7.50

Cashon80Andreas Volbert (PS Granderheide e.V.)14. 7.50

Hi-Ten268Christian Lehmann (Reitclub Gulow e.V.)14. 7.50

Big Balou 1124Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)17. 7.40

Chaccomeo111Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)17. 7.40

Heppi Hickstead266Julian Sass (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)17. 7.40

Ferdi VA426Jack Tracy (TRSG Holstein e.V.)17. 7.40

Askapino13Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)21. 7.30

Cira 75138Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)21. 7.30

Karla Kolumna 10288Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)21. 7.30

Carlito 5567Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)24. 7.20

Camillo 23743Jennifer Klawunn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)25. 7.10

Diano VA424Jack Tracy (TRSG Holstein e.V.)25. 7.10

Contero 15171Andreas Volbert (PS Granderheide e.V.)27. 7.00

Kiara 138295Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)27. 7.00

Antina 11415Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)27. 7.00

Milchschnitte 3416Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)27. 7.00

Cashes Clay B79Romy Bischoff (RC Passin e.V.)31. 6.90

Castano D86Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)31. 6.90

Kaya 56290Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)31. 6.90

Operas Philharmonie342Sandra Penndorf (PSC Heidekrug e. V.)34. 6.70

Reffaello362Catharina Friederike Glöe (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)35. 6.50

Cody 148156Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)36. 6.30

Vivagrandina PS402Robert Krieg (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)37. 6.20

Kanyon286Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)38. 6.00

Carlotta 382420Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)38. 6.00

C'est La Princesse26Lisa Naujok (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)40. 0.00

Caloubet 441Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)40. 0.00

Candida 4049Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)40. 0.00

Empsom237Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)40. 0.00

Joulina281Katharina Scherbring (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)40. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Valenzano393Diarmuid Howley (TRSG Holstein e.V.)1. P 8.30

Oganero P340Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)2. P 8.20

Come to Blue PS161Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)3. P 8.10

Crown Prince 4195Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)3. P 8.10

Ensor 14238Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (ZRFV Borken e.V.)5. P 8.00

Quilea 4355Astrid Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)5. P 8.00

Chavaros123Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)7. P 7.90

AFP Come McFly3Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)8. P 7.80

Bella 125819Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)8. P 7.80

Caramia 6360Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. P 7.80

Quudo Bö361Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)8. P 7.80

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Crown Prince 4195Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P 8.40

Calimero 75835Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)2. P 8.10

Hieronymo 3270Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 8.00

Cantharga55Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)4. P 7.90

Click M149Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 7.70

Cantador 954Felix Ewald (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)6. 7.30

Celandra 395Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. 7.20

Cornets Lady 4184Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. 7.20

Quudo Bö361Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)7. 7.20

Malibu M322Yassin Alzbibi (Reit-, Fahr- und Zuchtverein Otto L)10. 6.60

Askapino13Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)11. 0.00

Caramia 6360Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)11. 0.00

Chavaros123Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)11. 0.00
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Cody 148156Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)11. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Tarabas 30379Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)1. P 8.50

Codo 9155Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)2. P 8.40

D'Artagnan SH Z201Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)3. P 8.30

Caleros411Julius Bescht (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)3. P 8.30

Cosima CVB190Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 8.20

AFP Come McFly3Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)6. P 8.10

Vanabo395Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)7. P 8.00

Captain Cook 2456Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. P 7.90

Diadictus213Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)8. P 7.90

Voltera 5417Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)8. P 7.90

Bel Amor18Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)11. P 7.80

Carat 13661Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.)11. P 7.80

Claire de lune 33141Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)11. P 7.80

Catan 1889Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)14. 7.70

London Bexley317Lisa Naujok (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)14. 7.70

Harvard 14260Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)16. 7.50

Dynamite Z 2233Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)17. 7.40

Kannan Vainqueur Z284Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)17. 7.40

Cash Girl 878Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)19. 7.30

Chopin 113135Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)19. 7.30

Cousin191Diarmuid Howley (TRSG Holstein e.V.)19. 7.30

Lirano 5314Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)19. 7.30

Dagobert 128202Julian Sass (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)23. 7.20

Action-Grandi PS1Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)24. 7.10

Heidemarie vd Graschapel261Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)24. 7.10

Anna Slibowitzka9Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)26. 7.00

Steuberhof's Closeau412Julius Bescht (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)26. 7.00

Double Sweet Heart 2227Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)28. 6.70

Disney 78217Claudia Abraham (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)29. 6.10

Brantzau's Bourbon25Robert Krieg (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)30. 6.00

Theo P381Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)30. 6.00

Big Balou 1124Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)32. 5.70

Kaskado289Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)33. 5.00

4 Springprüfung Kl.L

Calinka 6736Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.27

Darca 4205Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.49

Cheyenne Blue S130Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.46

Harriet 25259Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.68

Zinedina 2407Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.89

Nala 173332Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.22

Dara 29204Lisa Naujok (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.33

Georginia 5250Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.52

London Bexley317Lisa Naujok (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.17

Gloria 585252Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 59.94

Benthen's Balou20Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 60.04

Heidemarie vd Graschapel261Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)12. P 0.00 / 60.26

Lirano 5314Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 60.26

Chevalier 101129Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 61.90

Comsi-Comsa165Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)15. 0.00 / 62.01

Steuberhof's Closeau412Julius Bescht (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)16. 0.00 / 62.57

Cash Girl 878Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)17. 0.00 / 64.09

Charlett M117Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)18. 0.00 / 64.20

Lionel Messi KW313Loreen Schreiter (RC Passin e.V.)19. 0.00 / 65.19

Adagia K2Henrike Münchow (RFV Schwarzenbek u.U.e.V.)20. 0.00 / 65.85

Cressida Fly193Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)21. 0.00 / 66.06

Cece MB94Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)22. 0.00 / 67.59
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Kaskado289Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)23. 0.00 / 68.25

Dynamite Z 2233Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)24. 0.00 / 70.65

Stadessa413Julius Bescht (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)25. 4.00 / 57.75

Vanabo395Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)26. 4.00 / 59.29

Coeur de la Mae157Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)27. 4.00 / 61.03

Carlo K 569Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)28. 4.00 / 68.25

Cosima CVB190Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)29. 4.00 / 70.33

Disney 78217Claudia Abraham (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)30. 6.00 / 76.45

Anna Slibowitzka9Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)31. 8.00 / 60.59

Brantzau's Bourbon25Robert Krieg (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)32. 8.00 / 64.65

Bel Amor18Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)33. 8.00 / 65.30

Cannavar52Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)34. 8.00 / 66.71

Carat 13661Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.)35. 10.00 / 79.40

Theo P381Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)36. 12.00 / 65.95

Captain Cook 2456Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)37. 12.00 / 66.77

Lütten Fuchsi414Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)38. 12.00 / 67.80

Catan 1889Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)39. 13.00 / 91.87

5 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Zinedina 2407Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.55

Debby T210Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.43

Darca 4205Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.84

Dieter K 3214Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.28

Canderas47Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.39

Karat du Plessis287Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)6. P 0.00 / 59.71

Benthen's Balou20Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.70

Chevalier 101129Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.03

Andy Pur VDM Z8Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.02

Mister Zinedine329Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)10. 0.00 / 62.12

Gloria 585252Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. 0.00 / 62.45

Lionel Messi KW313Loreen Schreiter (RC Passin e.V.)12. 2.00 / 79.52

Cellisto AR100Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)13. 4.00 / 55.79

Terra 32380Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)14. 4.00 / 56.00

Harriet 25259Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)15. 4.00 / 56.77

Calinka 6736Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)16. 4.00 / 62.79

Nala 173332Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)17. 4.00 / 68.58

Adagia K2Henrike Münchow (RFV Schwarzenbek u.U.e.V.)18. 4.00 / 68.68

Carlo K 569Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)19. 5.00 / 77.65

Verona E398Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)20. 8.00 / 59.50

Dara 29204Lisa Naujok (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)21. 8.00 / 59.82

Georginia 5250Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)22. 8.00 / 65.52

Cressida Fly193Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)23. 8.00 / 65.95

Cheyenne Blue S130Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)24. 8.00 / 67.60

Cannavar52Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)25. 8.00 / 71.96

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A** Weg u.Zeit

Pep 6345Joy Ann Grube (RFV Wessin e.V.)1. P 8.40

Centa De Blanc105Linea Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 8.20

Cablue27Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)3. P 8.10

Calea 1832Cora Fischer (RFV Wessin e.V.)4. P 8.00

Flicka 903243Johanna Elisabeth Mahnel (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)5. P 7.90

Namika 6333Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)6. P 7.80

Claudius 72146Johanna Dobner (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)7. P 7.70

Lightning Star 13311Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)7. P 7.70

Land's End 12301Anna Kahrs (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)9. P 7.60

Luma 8320Isabella Schröter (RFV Eldena e.V.)9. P 7.60

Monte Gino FS330Fritz Michel Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)9. P 7.60

Cora 642177Mia Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)12. 7.50

Amelie 1576Johanna Dobner (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)13. 7.30

Fidelio 282240Carolin Schrapers (RFV Valluhn e. V.)13. 7.30
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Janek 10279Laura Fröhlich (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)13. 7.30

Le Carre 3304Thea Helen Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)16. 7.20

Odin 391339Anne Liese Maas (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)16. 7.20

Coco Island153Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)18. 7.10

Cocolina 14154Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)18. 7.10

Le Kool306Willi Ferber (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)20. 6.90

Nutela 4337Annika Günther (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.)20. 6.90

Cash 24677Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)22. 6.40

Copin van de Quidam176Johanna Elisabeth Mahnel (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)23. 5.80

Kenia 72292Charleen Steinke (Rostocker PSV e.V)24. 5.50

Clarissa 152145Angelina Ziebell (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)25. 5.00

Nehara334Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)26. 4.20

7 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Land's End 12301Anna Kahrs (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.45

Centa De Blanc105Linea Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.43

Fidelio 282240Carolin Schrapers (RFV Valluhn e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.34

Cocolina 14154Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.92

Kenia 72292Charleen Steinke (Rostocker PSV e.V)4. P 0.00 / 53.92

Cora 642177Mia Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.46

Lightning Star 13311Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.57

Janek 10279Laura Fröhlich (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.90

Söckchen 6370Anni-Chalott Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)9. P 0.00 / 56.32

Cablue27Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)10. P 0.00 / 56.44

Calea 1832Cora Fischer (RFV Wessin e.V.)11. 0.00 / 56.88

Clarissa 152145Angelina Ziebell (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)12. 0.00 / 59.72

Monte Gino FS330Fritz Michel Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)13. 4.00 / 52.90

Namika 6333Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)14. 4.00 / 53.97

Archi Junior10Vivien Schuldt (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)15. 4.00 / 55.10

Le Kool306Willi Ferber (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.75

Flicka 903243Johanna Elisabeth Mahnel (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)17. 4.00 / 69.01

Odin 391339Anne Liese Maas (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)18. 8.00 / 48.12

Copin van de Quidam176Johanna Elisabeth Mahnel (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)19. 8.00 / 54.14

Nutela 4337Annika Günther (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.)20. 8.00 / 54.48

Luma 8320Isabella Schröter (RFV Eldena e.V.)21. 8.00 / 54.79

Amelie 1576Johanna Dobner (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)22. 8.00 / 57.53

Nehara334Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)23. 8.00 / 58.51

Pep 6345Joy Ann Grube (RFV Wessin e.V.)24. 12.00 / 53.27

Coco Island153Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)25. 12.00 / 54.79

Le Carre 3304Thea Helen Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)26. 12.00 / 83.78

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Rexano Z364Nele Harms (RC Passin e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.80

Le Ehlo305Emely Bergemann (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)2. P 0.00 / 47.90

Callista 1040Celina Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.11

Elain 10236Nele Harms (RC Passin e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.55

Dakota H203Pauline Ena Schulz (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.66

Nick Diamond336Max Johann Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.99

Zinedina 2407Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.32

Namika 6333Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.53

Canino 451Mira Leinert (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 50.76

Söckchen 6370Anni-Chalott Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)10. 0.00 / 51.47

Cocolina 14154Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)11. 0.00 / 51.84

Cablue27Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)12. 0.00 / 52.17

Fidelio 282240Carolin Schrapers (RFV Valluhn e. V.)13. 0.00 / 53.70

Désolé de Semilly212Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)14. 0.00 / 54.14

Bernadette 3622Alina Maack (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)15. 4.00 / 45.28

Catalina 4288Anne Liese Maas (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)16. 4.00 / 48.23

Candyman 11450Linea Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)17. 4.00 / 50.53

Prosecco van Heiste349Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)18. 4.00 / 52.06
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Stand: 14.03.2022 / 12:32:41

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin Springen 09./13.03.22 [202211001] 09.03.2022 - 11.03.2022

Lightning Star 13311Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)19. 4.00 / 52.50

Payman 3344Max Johann Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)20. 4.00 / 53.70

Davito 4208Linea Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 4.00 / 55.46

Celine 23796Emely Bergemann (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)22. 6.00 / 63.12

Catalano 2287Alina Maack (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)23. 8.00 / 43.85

Archi Junior10Vivien Schuldt (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)24. 8.00 / 51.96

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Quincy H357Lara Schollmeyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.07

Walanda 4403Annika Günther (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.67

Layana 20303Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.43

Fidersonne241Michelle Krüger (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.87

Chacco's Challenger109Lisa Böseke (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.21

London Bexley317Lisa Naujok (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.63

Cornaro 4181Kathrin Wiedmer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 51.73

Vanabo395Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)8. P 0.00 / 52.84

Cara A58Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 53.15

Cece MB94Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)10. 0.00 / 53.37

Comsi-Comsa165Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)11. 4.00 / 50.97

Ginny VA251Jessica Siemers (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)12. 4.00 / 52.29

Colanbo158Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)13. 4.00 / 52.83

Constance 16169Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)14. 4.00 / 53.27

Lui R319Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)14. 4.00 / 53.27

Theo P381Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)16. 4.00 / 54.69

Linea 13312Frank Breiser (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)17. 4.00 / 56.54

Cooper de Clova175Charlotte Briese (SPV Sukow e. V.)18. 4.00 / 58.40

Claire de lune 33141Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)19. 8.00 / 47.58

Civa-Lu140Lizzy-Ivalu Hansen (PS Granderheide e.V.)20. 8.00 / 51.62

Contharlot172Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)21. 8.00 / 52.17

Chiao Jacko131Jasmin Grenz (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)22. 8.00 / 53.27

Nutela 4337Annika Günther (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.)23. 16.00 / 51.73

Land's End 12301Anna Kahrs (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)24. 18.00 / 81.59

9/1 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L

Celine 23796Emely Bergemann (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)1. P 0.00 / 57.31

Callista 1040Celina Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.08

Le Ehlo305Emely Bergemann (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)3. P 0.00 / 58.73

Namika 6333Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.28

Söckchen 6370Anni-Chalott Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)5. P 0.00 / 59.60

Bernadette 3622Alina Maack (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)6. P 4.00 / 50.19

Zinedina 2407Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 51.08

Nick Diamond336Max Johann Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)8. 4.00 / 51.62

Canino 451Mira Leinert (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. 4.00 / 56.66

Prosecco van Heiste349Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)10. 4.00 / 57.76

Davito 4208Linea Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. 4.00 / 64.54

Désolé de Semilly212Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)12. 4.00 / 67.81

Candyman 11450Linea Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)13. 5.00 / 71.03

Fidelio 282240Carolin Schrapers (RFV Valluhn e. V.)14. 7.00 / 77.65

Dakota H203Pauline Ena Schulz (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)15. 8.00 / 57.10

Cocolina 14154Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)16. 8.00 / 59.28

Cablue27Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)17. 8.00 / 82.25

Archi Junior10Vivien Schuldt (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)18. 16.00 / 62.01

Lightning Star 13311Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)19. 16.00 / 81.81

9/2 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L

Quincy H357Lara Schollmeyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.13

Quinn 39419Roland Mähling (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.69

Colanbo158Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.26

London Bexley317Lisa Naujok (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.87

6



Stand: 14.03.2022 / 12:32:41
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Vanabo395Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)5. P 0.00 / 63.98

Cytronic200Katharina Millahn (RGS am Hainesch e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.09

Ginny VA251Jessica Siemers (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.42

Carbol VA418Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (ZRFV Borken e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 70.88

Walanda 4403Annika Günther (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.)9. 4.00 / 56.33

Jenna VA423Jack Tracy (TRSG Holstein e.V.)10. 4.00 / 61.72

Cooper de Clova175Charlotte Briese (SPV Sukow e. V.)11. 4.00 / 63.22

Claire de lune 33141Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)12. 4.00 / 64.10

Clover VA151Diarmuid Howley (TRSG Holstein e.V.)13. 4.00 / 66.76

Cece MB94Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)14. 4.00 / 67.72

Chiao Jacko131Jasmin Grenz (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)15. 8.00 / 59.71

Cara A58Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)16. 8.00 / 59.93

Cornaro 4181Kathrin Wiedmer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)17. 8.00 / 65.39

Cascon VA75Diarmuid Howley (TRSG Holstein e.V.)18. 8.00 / 66.28

Layana 20303Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)19. 12.00 / 58.84

Lui R319Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)20. 12.00 / 63.01

Theo P381Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)21. 17.00 / 85.63

Casaltina VA422Jack Tracy (TRSG Holstein e.V.)22. 17.00 / 98.99

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Honeur S273Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.88

Vesta 23400Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.11

Zinedina 2407Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.43

Caipirinha 9230Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.65

Carmen 28970Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.41

DSP Victoria231Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.50

Quintana 82359Annie Kamieth (Reitclub Reez e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.82

Chloe 38133Frieda Pawandenat (SG Groß Stieten e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 53.81

For Celebration245Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)9. P 0.00 / 54.14

Charlie Sheen 4119Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)10. P 0.00 / 54.21

Cilenos L137Mira Leinert (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 54.25

Dorado 207224Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 0.00 / 54.36

Dorian Grey 50225Stella Egger (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)13. 0.00 / 55.35

Surprise 234376Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)14. 0.00 / 55.56

Clevermate SG148Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)15. 0.00 / 55.88

Lasco - Debo302Anna Kim Schulle (RFV Zingst e.V.)16. 0.00 / 56.11

Celsius 24101Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)17. 0.00 / 56.44

Chayenne B 3124Stella Egger (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)18. 0.00 / 56.87

Petit Blue347Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)19. 0.00 / 59.04

Wielka404Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)20. 4.00 / 49.07

Dithmarsia I218Lemonie Shalom (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)21. 4.00 / 49.99

Van Helsing's Girl394Alina Maack (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)22. 4.00 / 51.18

Clara 144142Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)23. 4.00 / 52.73

Dakota H203Pauline Ena Schulz (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)24. 4.00 / 54.14

Casadimo73Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)25. 4.00 / 55.01

Varela397Josephine von Mensenkampff (RFV Valluhn e. V.)26. 4.00 / 55.77

Easy Elektra Mo234Hermine Burchard (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)27. 4.00 / 56.44

Keizerin 2291Stella Egger (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)28. 4.00 / 56.66

Comme Credo163Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)29. 4.00 / 58.52

Catalano 2287Alina Maack (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)30. 8.00 / 51.85

Gloria 585252Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)31. 8.00 / 53.34

Debby T210Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)32. 8.00 / 60.05

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Quester 2353Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.86

Concetto N167Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.52

Nala 173332Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.60

Champ 238115Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 0.00 / 52.94

Leopold 326308Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)5. P 0.00 / 53.48

La Contessa 12299Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)6. P 0.00 / 53.81
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Berlin Touch21Michael Leibold (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.37

Stanley W371Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.79

Caitana 1831Loreen Schreiter (RC Passin e.V.)9. 0.00 / 55.79

Mister Zinedine329Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)10. 0.00 / 56.00

Crawallo BS192Kathrin Wiedmer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)11. 0.00 / 56.76

Halina 59254Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)12. 0.00 / 60.16

Catching Fire 1490Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)13. 1.00 / 63.87

Galanthis247Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)14. 4.00 / 51.08

For Friends246Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)15. 4.00 / 54.35

Georginia 5250Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)16. 4.00 / 54.57

Cetellus108Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.)17. 4.00 / 54.79

Casirado81Mathias Wandschneider (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)18. 4.00 / 59.38

Carlo K 569Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)19. 4.00 / 60.75

Comme le vent M164Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)20. 4.00 / 62.45

Layana 20303Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)21. 10.00 / 70.39

Charli M118Roland Mähling (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)22. 12.00 / 57.75

Lord Lucio 5318Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)23. 12.00 / 58.51

11 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.M*

Carmen 28970Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.04

Clara 144142Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.78

Andy Pur VDM Z8Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.88

Georginia 5250Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.65

Carlo K 569Philipp Eppinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.53

Rexano Z364Nele Harms (RC Passin e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.62

Cornetta Blue PH Z185Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (ZRFV Borken e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.63

Chevalier 101129Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.16

Santa Sophia366Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 60.27

Halina VA255Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (ZRFV Borken e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 60.70

Karat du Plessis287Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)11. P 0.00 / 60.92

Danessa VA431Diarmuid Howley (TRSG Holstein e.V.)12. 0.00 / 61.90

Civa-Lu140Lizzy-Ivalu Hansen (PS Granderheide e.V.)13. 0.00 / 62.44

Colano 11159Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)14. 0.00 / 63.65

Gloria 585252Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)15. 0.00 / 63.99

Comme Credo163Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)16. 0.00 / 65.74

Newton 56335Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)17. 4.00 / 54.36

Crawallo BS192Kathrin Wiedmer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)18. 4.00 / 58.19

Dara 29204Lisa Naujok (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)19. 4.00 / 59.06

Terra 32380Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)20. 4.00 / 60.27

United Power388Helena Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)21. 4.00 / 60.59

Chopina VA421Jack Tracy (TRSG Holstein e.V.)22. 4.00 / 60.81

Casmant VA82Diarmuid Howley (TRSG Holstein e.V.)23. 4.00 / 61.57

Chayenne B 3124Stella Egger (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)24. 4.00 / 61.58

Berlin Touch21Michael Leibold (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)25. 4.00 / 62.13

Vesta 23400Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)26. 4.00 / 62.78

Cressida Fly193Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)27. 4.00 / 65.52

Nala 173332Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)28. 8.00 / 54.80

Comme le vent M164Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)29. 12.00 / 81.82

Contharlot172Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)30. 16.00 / 63.23

Chacco's Challenger109Lisa Böseke (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)31. 21.00 / 82.25

12/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

DSP Victoria231Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.94

Caressina 263Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.27

Quincy 200356Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.70

Wielka404Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.24

Clara 170143Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.45

Casadimo73Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)6. P 0.00 / 57.09

Celsius 24101Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.84

Surprise 234376Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.85
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Citizan Kane139Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 60.04

Carmen 28970Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 54.80

Van Helsing's Girl394Alina Maack (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)11. 4.00 / 55.13

Savona 5367Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)12. 4.00 / 57.15

Vesta 23400Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)13. 4.00 / 57.31

Dorado 207224Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 4.00 / 57.65

Cilenos L137Mira Leinert (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)15. 4.00 / 58.85

Clara 144142Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)16. 6.00 / 69.78

Dorian Grey 50225Stella Egger (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)17. 8.00 / 57.20

Lasco - Debo302Anna Kim Schulle (RFV Zingst e.V.)18. 8.00 / 60.93

Debby T210Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)19. 8.00 / 62.12

Clevermate SG148Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)20. 8.00 / 62.45

Gloria 585252Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 9.00 / 65.40

Dithmarsia I218Lemonie Shalom (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)22. 12.00 / 57.31

Easy Elektra Mo234Hermine Burchard (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)23. 12.00 / 62.02

Caipirinha 9230Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)24. 16.00 / 57.74

Catalano 2287Alina Maack (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)25. 16.00 / 58.51

Honeur S273Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)26. 16.00 / 63.11

12/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

For Friends246Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.19

Lord Lucio 5318Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.59

Queo II352Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.35

Cermit 20106Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.78

Cascalina 274Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.32

Catching Fire 1490Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.97

Dieter K 3214Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)7. 0.00 / 58.19

Mister Zinedine329Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. 0.00 / 60.16

Strawberry Sun373Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)9. 2.00 / 68.25

Chacco-Max110Julian Sass (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)10. 4.00 / 55.57

Halina 59254Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)11. 4.00 / 59.06

Obi - Wan338Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.39

Clarcon144Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)13. 4.00 / 62.35

Helene CS263Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)14. 4.00 / 63.22

Karat du Plessis287Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)15. 5.00 / 64.65

Charli M118Roland Mähling (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)16. 20.00 / 60.81

13 Springprfg.Kl.M** m.St.

Clover VA151Diarmuid Howley (TRSG Holstein e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 37.18

Debby T210Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 37.51

Chacco-Max110Julian Sass (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 37.63

Obi - Wan338Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 39.16

Helene CS263Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)5. P *0.00 / 40.36

Champ 238115Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)6. P *0.00 / 42.23

Dieter K 3214Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 44.08

Quintana 82359Annie Kamieth (Reitclub Reez e. V.)8. P *4.00 / 38.93

Galuxy VA248Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (ZRFV Borken e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 41.02

Andy Pur VDM Z8Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 42.21

Clevermate SG148Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. P *8.00 / 44.30

Lord Lucio 5318Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 65.19

For Friends246Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)13. 4.00 / 66.61

Vesta 23400Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)14. 4.00 / 67.15

For Celebration245Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)15. 4.00 / 67.27

Galanthis247Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)16. 4.00 / 67.38

Terra 32380Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)17. 4.00 / 68.14

Charlie Sheen 4119Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)18. 4.00 / 69.35

Dorian Grey 50225Stella Egger (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)19. 4.00 / 69.50

Caitana 1831Loreen Schreiter (RC Passin e.V.)20. 4.00 / 70.11

Conto Blanco 2173Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)20. 4.00 / 70.11

Halina VA255Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (ZRFV Borken e.V.)20. 4.00 / 70.11
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Stanley W371Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)23. 4.00 / 71.52

Halina 59254Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)24. 4.00 / 71.97

Mister Zinedine329Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)25. 4.00 / 72.40

Colano 11159Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)26. 4.00 / 72.52

Cetellus108Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.)27. 8.00 / 66.60

Concetto N167Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.)28. 8.00 / 69.23

Cellisto AR100Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)29. 8.00 / 69.89

Clarcon144Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)30. 13.00 / 76.13

United Power388Helena Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)31. 14.00 / 80.50

Crawallo BS192Kathrin Wiedmer (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)32. 20.00 / 88.37

14 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Donna Lottchen 8222Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)1. P 0.00 / 55.89

Caressina 263Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.43

Clooney 93150Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)3. P 0.00 / 57.86

Cermit 20106Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.95

Strawberry Sun373Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.28

Obi - Wan338Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.02

Karat du Plessis287Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)7. P 0.00 / 63.01

Helene CS263Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)8. P 0.00 / 64.75

Zarina 96405Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)9. 4.00 / 58.08

Silberpfeil M368Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)10. 4.00 / 61.02

Cassilina M85Yassin Alzbibi (Reit-, Fahr- und Zuchtverein Otto L)11. 8.00 / 58.40

Cascalina 274Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)12. 8.00 / 58.51

Queo II352Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)13. 8.00 / 60.15

Quester 2353Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)14. 8.00 / 61.25

Colombo 77160Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)15. 8.00 / 61.90

Hero W267Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)15. 8.00 / 61.90

Clara 170143Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)17. 12.00 / 59.93

Citizan Kane139Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)18. 12.00 / 63.44

Clarcon144Maximilian Gräfe (RV Schwentinental eV)19. 12.00 / 63.98

Little Reinhard315Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)20. 12.00 / 64.20

15 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Quester 2353Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 33.58

Cascalina 274Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)2. P *4.00 / 38.50

DSP Corbain229Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)3. P 4.00 / 59.73

Little Reinhard315Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)4. P 4.00 / 62.45

Clooney 93150Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)5. P 4.00 / 62.89

Silberpfeil M368Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)6. P 4.00 / 63.11

Citizan Kane139Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 63.65

Catching Fire 1490Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)8. P 4.00 / 63.99

Queo II352Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. 4.00 / 64.42

Zarina 96405Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)10. 4.00 / 64.53

Strawberry Sun373Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)11. 4.00 / 65.84

Newton 56335Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)12. 8.00 / 62.45

Iris 149277Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (ZRFV Borken e.V.)13. 8.00 / 63.76

Conto Blanco 2173Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)14. 8.00 / 64.10

Donna Lottchen 8222Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)15. 8.00 / 64.21

DSP Great Princess230Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)16. 8.00 / 65.08

Clara 170143Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)17. 12.00 / 63.10

Charlie Sheen 4119Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)18. 16.00 / 67.60
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